
2004 IIHF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ON TV 
Czech TV, channel 2 

 
Saturday, April 24  12:00 Slovakia – Ukraine 

16.00 Latvia – Czech Rep. 
20:00 Finland – USA 

Sunday, April 25  16:00 Russia – Denmark 
20:00 Austria – Canada 

Monday, April 26  16:00 Germany – Latvia 
20:00 Czech Rep. - Kazakstan 

Tuesday, April 27  12:00 Canada – France 
16:00 Switzerland – Austria 
20:00 Sweden – Russia 

Wednesday, April 28 12:00 Ukraine – USA 
16:00 Canada – Switrzerland 
20:00 Czech. Rep. – Germany 

Friday, April 30  16:00 Qualifying Round 
20:00 Qualifying Round 

Saturday, May 1  16:00 Qualifying Round 
20:00 Qualifying Round 

Sunday, May 2  16:00 Qualifying Round 
Monday, May 3  16:00 Qualifying Round 

20:00 Qualifying Round 
Tuesday, May 4  16:00 Qualifying Round 
Wednesday, May 5 16:00 Quarterfinal 

20:00 Quarterfinal 
Thursday, May 6  16:00 Quarterfinal 

20:00 Quarterfinal 
Saturday, May 8  16:00 Semifinal 

20:00 Semifina 
Sunday, May 9  16:00 Bronze Medal Game 

20:00 Final 


